Borosilicate Gauge Glass
Bo
nt
 o
f G
er
m
an

Size Dimension
(mm)
Ordering Code Size Dimension
(mm)
Ordering Code Size Dimension
(mm)
Ordering Code
0 95 x 34 x 17* GG-LK-RB0 0 95 x 34 x 17* GG-LK-TB0 0 95 x 34 x 17.5* GG-LK-HTB0
1 115 x 34 x 17* GG-LK-RB1 1 115 x 34 x 17* GG-LK-TB1 1 115 x 34 x 17.5* GG-LK-HTB1
2 140 x 34 x 17 GG-LK-RB2 2 140 x 34 x 17 GG-LK-TB2 2 140 x 34 x 17.5* GG-LK-HTB2
3 165 x 34 x 17 GG-LK-RB3 3 165 x 34 x 17 GG-LK-TB3 3 165 x 34 x 17.5* GG-LK-HTB3
4 190 x 34 x 17 GG-LK-RB4 4 190 x 34 x 17 GG-LK-TB4 4 190 x 34 x 17.5* GG-LK-HTB4
5 220 x 34 x 17 GG-LK-RB5 5 220 x 34 x 17 GG-LK-TB5 5 220 x 34 x 17.5* GG-LK-HTB5
6 250 x 34 x 17 GG-LK-RB6 6 250 x 34 x 17 GG-LK-TB6 6 250 x 34 x 17.5* GG-LK-HTB6
7 280 x 34 x 17 GG-LK-RB7 7 280 x 34 x 17 GG-LK-TB7 7 280 x 34 x 17.5* GG-LK-HTB7
8 320 x 34 x 17 GG-LK-RB8 8 320 x 34 x 17 GG-LK-TB8 8 320 x 34 x 17.5* GG-LK-HTB8
9 340 x 34 x 17 GG-LK-RB9 9 340 x 34 x 17 GG-LK-TB9 9 340 x 34 x 17.5* GG-LK-HTB9
10 370 x 34 x 17 GG-LK-RB10 10 370 x 34 x 17 GG-LK-TB10 10 370 x 34 x 17.5* GG-LK-HTB10
11 400 x 34 x 17 GG-LK-RB11 11 400 x 34 x 17 GG-LK-TB11 11 400 x 34 x 17.5* GG-LK-HTB11
1 115 x 30 x 17* GG-LK-RA1 1 115 x 30 x 17* GG-LK-TA1 1 115 x 30 x 17.5* GG-LK-HTA1
2 140 x 30 x 17 GG-LK-RA2 2 140 x 30 x 17 GG-LK-TA2 2 140 x 30 x 17.5* GG-LK-HTA2
3 165 x 30 x 17 GG-LK-RA3 3 165 x 30 x 17 GG-LK-TA3 3 165 x 30 x 17.5* GG-LK-HTA3
4 190 x 30 x 17 GG-LK-RA4 4 190 x 30 x 17 GG-LK-TA4 4 190 x 30 x 17.5* GG-LK-HTA4